20
TOASTERS
Prince Castle’s Contact Toasters are a great choice for toasting buns for burgers and sandwiches. Our contact
toasters deliver higher toasting capacities while maintaining proven, reliable design. A stronger motor and higher
temperature platen increase performance, which caramelizes the bread, forming a coating that protects the bread
from the juices and condiments that can cause soggy, unattractive bread. Adjustable bun crush controls and
thermostat allow for precise toasting for various bread products.
Contact Toaster - Slim Line
Model No. Description Buns/Hr Electrical
Requirements
Plug
Config.
Shipping Info
lb. (kg.) cu.ft. (cu.m)
297-T12P 12-Second Vertical Contact Toaster,
North American Vers. 1440 115V/60Hz/13A NEMA
5-15P
82.00
(37.2) 7.50 (.21)
297-T20 20-Second Vertical Contact Toaster,
North American Vers. 1200 115V/60Hz/13A NEMA
5-15P
82.00
(37.2) 7.50 (.21)
297-T20FCE 20-Second Vertical Contact Toaster,
Worldwide Vers. 1200 230V/
50-60Hz/7.4A
CEE
7-7
82.00
(37.2) 7.50 (.21)
297-T40 40-Second Vertical Contact Toaster, Slim
Line Bun, North American Vers. 600 115V/60Hz/13A NEMA
5-15P
82.00
(37.2) 7.50 (.21)
297-T9 9-Second Vertical Contact Toaster, Slim
Line Bun, North American Vers. 2200 115V/60Hz/13A NEMA
5-15P
82.00
(37.2) 7.50 (.21)
297-T12PFCE 12-Second Vertical Contact Toaster, Slim
Line Bun, Worldwide Vers. 1440 230V/
50-60Hz/7.4A
CEE
7-7
82.00
(37.2) 7.50 (.21)
297-T20FGB 20-Second Verrtical Contact Toaster,
Slim Line Bun, United Kingdom Vers. 1200 240V/
50-60Hz/7.1A
BS
1363A
82.00
(37.2) 7.50 (.21)
297-T9B 9-Second Vertical Contact Toaster, Slim
Line Bun, North American Vers. 2200 220V/
50-60Hz/7.8A
CEE
7-7
82.00
(37.2) 7.50 (.21)
297-T9FCE 9-Second Vertical Contact Toaster, Slim
Line Bun, Worldwide Vers. 2200 230V/
50-60Hz/7.4A
CEE
7-7
82.00
(37.2) 7.50 (.21)
297-T9FGB 9-Second Verrtical Contact Toaster, Slim
Line Bun, United Kingdom Vers. 2200 240V/
50-60Hz/7.1A
BS
1363A
82.00
(37.2) 7.50 (.21)